Kasttavling Nykoping

Ute/inne
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Arena 2:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:
Mejl tavlingsledare:
Véader:

Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren
F18 Slagga

F13 Slagga
M Slagga
P14 Slagga
M60 Slagga
F18 Diskus

M Diskus

P14 Diskus

M60 Diskus

Ute

2020-06-21

Nykoping

Tessinfaltet

Nykopings BIS
Jerry Jonsson
Jerry-jerry@hotmail.com

Sol 26 grader bl3sigt

Omg. Plac. Fornamn Efternamn

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

1 Tilde

1 Teorella
1 Jonas

1 Daniel
1 Seppo
1 Tilde

1 Jonas
2 Johan

1 Daniel

1 Seppo

Jonsson
Jonsson
Birgersson
Birgersson
Simola
Jénsson

Birgersson
Dahlrot

Birgersson

Simola

F6dd Nat.
02

09

83

06

56

02

83
75

06

56

Férening
Linkopings GIF

Linkopings GIF
Nykopings BIS
Nykopings BIS
Nykopings BIS
Link6pings GIF

Nykopings BIS
Nykopings BIS

Nykopings BIS

Nykopings BIS

Resultat Redskapsvikt R1

45.56

18.81

45.25

23.35

21.56

17.25

37.30
30.05

33.51

33.68

4.0kg
2.0kg
7.26 kg
4.0kg
5.0 kg
1.0kg

2.0kg
2.0kg

1.0kg

1.0kg

X

18.81

4411

21.78

17.65

17.25

34.59
29.01

33.51

25.18

R2
43.30

18.02

45.04

19.27

19.02

37.30
27.41

30.41

R3
45.00

17.40

21.40

21.56

30.05

31.00

R4 R5
45.56 45.31
X 17.25
X 45.25
X 21.01
21.37 X

X X

X 33.71
X 24.28
X 31.83
33.68 X

R6

17.47

23.35

31.82



